37
38
39

40
41
42
43

44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51

52
S
54
95

56
o7
58
59

Sat, January 24, 2026
Tue, April 28, 2026

Sat, July 25, 2026

Thu, November 5, 2026

Sat, January 23, 2027
Tue, April 27, 2027

Sat, July 24, 2027

Thu, November 4, 2027

Sat, January 22, 2028
Tue, April 25, 2028

Sat, July 22, 2028

Thu, November 2, 2028

Sat, January 27, 2029
Tue, April 24, 2029

Sat, July 28, 2029

Thu, November 1, 2029

Sat, January 26, 2030
Tue, April 23, 2030

Sat, July 27, 2030

Thu, November 7, 2030

Virtual
New City Fellowship
Church Creek
Christ Redeemer

Point Hope
First Scots
Christ Redeemer
Hope Community

Grace Coastal
Oakbrook
Two Rivers
Redeemer

EastBridge
Christ Church
Metro North
New City Fellowship

RUF
Christ Redeemer
Church Creek
Point Hope

First Scots
Trinity
Hope Community
Grace Coastal



60
61
62
63

64
65
66
67

68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

Date
Sat, January 25, 2031
Tue, April 29, 2031
Sat, July 26, 2031
Thu, November 6, 2031

Sat, January 24, 2032
Tue, April 27, 2032

Sat, July 24, 2032

Thu, November 4, 2032

Sat, January 22, 2033
Tue, April 26, 2033

Sat, July 23, 2033

Thu, November 3, 2033

Sat, January 28, 2034
Tue, April 25, 2034

Sat, July 22, 2034

Thu, November 2, 2034

Sat, January 27, 2035
Tue, April 24, 2035

Sat, July 28, 2035

Thu, November 1, 2035

Host
Oakbrook
Two Rivers
Redeemer
EastBridge

Christ Church
Metro North
New City Fellowship
RUF

Christ Redeemer
Church Creek
Point Hope
First Scots

Trinity
Hope Community
Grace Coastal
Oakbrook

Two Rivers

Redeemer

EastBridge
Christ Church



