

#	Date	Host
36	Sat, January 25, 2025	Virtual
37	Tue, April 22, 2025	New City Fellowship
38	Sat, July 26, 2025	Church Creek
39	Thu, November 6, 2025	Christ Redeemer
40	Sat, January 24, 2026	Point Hope
41	Tue, April 28, 2026	First Scots
42	Sat, July 25, 2026	Christ Redeemer
43	Thu, November 5, 2026	Hope Community
44	Sat, January 23, 2027	Grace Coastal
45	Tue, April 27, 2027	Oakbrook
46	Sat, July 24, 2027	Two Rivers
47	Thu, November 4, 2027	Redeemer
48	Sat, January 22, 2028	EastBridge
49	Tue, April 25, 2028	Christ Church
50	Sat, July 22, 2028	Metro North
51	Thu, November 2, 2028	New City Fellowship
52	Sat, January 27, 2029	RUF
53	Tue, April 24, 2029	Christ Redeemer
54	Sat, July 28, 2029	Church Creek
55	Thu, November 1, 2029	Point Hope
56	Sat, January 26, 2030	First Scots
57	Tue, April 23, 2030	Trinity
58	Sat, July 27, 2030	Hope Community
59	Thu, November 7, 2030	Grace Coastal

#	Date	Host
60	Sat, January 25, 2031	Oakbrook
61	Tue, April 29, 2031	Two Rivers
62	Sat, July 26, 2031	Redeemer
63	Thu, November 6, 2031	EastBridge
64	Sat, January 24, 2032	Christ Church
65	Tue, April 27, 2032	Metro North
66	Sat, July 24, 2032	New City Fellowship
67	Thu, November 4, 2032	RUF
68	Sat, January 22, 2033	Christ Redeemer
69	Tue, April 26, 2033	Church Creek
70	Sat, July 23, 2033	Point Hope
71	Thu, November 3, 2033	First Scots
72	Sat, January 28, 2034	Trinity
73	Tue, April 25, 2034	Hope Community
74	Sat, July 22, 2034	Grace Coastal
75	Thu, November 2, 2034	Oakbrook
76	Sat, January 27, 2035	Two Rivers
77	Tue, April 24, 2035	Redeemer
78	Sat, July 28, 2035	EastBridge
79	Thu, November 1, 2035	Christ Church